
BIRTHDAY
PARTY

BIRTHDAY
PARTY

Scan to
learn more!

BENEFITSBENEFITSBENEFITS
FOR ALLFOR ALLFOR ALL
PARTIES:PARTIES:PARTIES:

FREE ADMISSION TO EXPLORIUM FOR ALL PARTY GUESTSFREE ADMISSION TO EXPLORIUM FOR ALL PARTY GUESTSFREE ADMISSION TO EXPLORIUM FOR ALL PARTY GUESTS
ACCESS TO PARTY ROOM PRIOR TO PARTYACCESS TO PARTY ROOM PRIOR TO PARTYACCESS TO PARTY ROOM PRIOR TO PARTY   
REFRIGERARTOR & FREEZER ACCESSREFRIGERARTOR & FREEZER ACCESSREFRIGERARTOR & FREEZER ACCESS

STANDARD
PARTY

PACKAGE

Guest limitations

Access to the party room

Future Explorium Pass favors
for every child

Explorium activity

Pricing

LARGE
PARTY

PACKAGE

DELUXE
PARTY

PACKAGE

Member: 

Non-member: 

$175

$200

$225

$250
$275

$300

15 adults & 
children

20 children 30 children

90 minutes 2 hours 2 hours


