

BIRTHDAY PARTY

learn more!



BENEFITS FOR ALL PARTIES:

- FREE ADMISSION TO EXPLORIUM FOR ALL PARTY GUESTS
- ACCESS TO PARTY ROOM PRIOR TO PARTY
- REFRIGERARTOR & FREEZER ACCESS

		STANDARD PARTY PACKAGE	LARGE PARTY PACKAGE	DELUXE PARTY PACKAGE
Guest limitations		15 adults & children	20 children	30 children
Access to the party room		90 minutes	2 hours	2 hours
Future Explorium Pass favors for every child				
Explorium activity				
Pricing	Member: Non-member:	\$175 \$200	\$225 \$250	\$275 \$300